Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Design Features:
• Made up with Aluminium Housing with Optic Grade Opal PMMA diffuser used for maximum output.
• CRl90+ up to 87lm/w.
• Can be available in Custom size, Please contact sales representative.
• Indoor Use: IP22 available.
• 5 Year warranty .
FLEXGLOW HEXAGON

QUICK SHIPPING  ACOUSTIC COLOUR ITEMS
Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006                                                      Gimbal                                                       503026-01                                                      Gimbal                                                     GNG-C006
Order Guide: 1 2 3 4 5 6
*Example : FLXG-HX-PEN-12-60K-DMV-WH-UNV
FLXG-HX
Specs Code:
1FIXTURE ID
Flexglow
Hexagon
6
MOUNTING 2
SRFSurface
PEN-APendant-Type A
VOLTAGE 8
120V 120V
UNV120-277V
7
FLEXGLOW HEXAGON
DIMMING 5
DMV0-10V
DALIDALI
*Please check mounting details page for pendant mounting options.
*
PEN-BPendant-Type B*
FINISH 6
WHMatt White - RAL9016
BLKMatt Black - RAL9017
AZAnodize - RAL9000
*Please find more acoustic colour options available on last page.
0729.3” (745mm)
1248” (1200mm)
SIZE 3
0-10V
DimmingWarranty
5
Year
DALI
LED OPTION 4
30K3000K
40K4000K
60K6000K
35K3500K
Quick Shipping Acoustic Colour Items (Optional) :
AC01
Cloudy Black
AC02
Moon Grey
AC03
Concrete Grey
AC04
Silver Grey
AC05
Indigo Blue
AC06
Ocean Blue
AC07
Navy Blue
AC08
Stone Blue
AC09
Red
AC10
Camel Brown
*
Product Details:
4 Inch (100mm)
59Inch (1500m
m
)
L
FLEXGLOW HEXAGON
Size Chart:
29.3” (745mm)